Punktpramie LUPI

Ran g Sthr
1 4410
2 2044
3 2181
4 479
5 2094
6 2060
7 667
8 1687
9 5618

10 2097
11 6649
12 2249
13 5100
14 2136
15 484
16 6043
17 6194
18 2168
19 8010
20 2164
21 2372
22 2034
23 2038

Nachname, Vorname

Brackle, Winfried
Leibrecht, Josef
Preiflinger, Alexander
Binzer, Stefan
Hoérmann, Johann jun.
Bauschmid, Bernhard
Denk, Michael
Bauschmid, Mario
Halla, Franz
Hoérmann, Werner
Rotharmel, Sebastian
Halla, Benedikt
Pumm, Andreas
Sirch, Xaver

Filser, Christoph
Binzer, Andreas
Knauer, Stefan
Schropp, Christian
Schoon, Vanessa
Denk, Glinther
Hormann, Alexandra
Schmolz, Patricia
Brackle, Karin

Verein

Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg
Heiderdslein Oberegg

Lizenziert fur Schiel3en des Lizenznehmers SV Oberegg

Gesamt-Teiler

493,3
668,2
756,0
1170,7
1215,3
1542,6
1543,7
1833,9
1930,1
2239,8
2930,7
3137,7
3421,2
3894,6
4799,8
5811,1
6769,3
71457
8753,3
10709,0 1.
10995,0 1.
12055,4
12397,0 1.

54,1
101,6

98,8
161,8
158,9
184,7
174,3
2227
291,6
126,1
524,1
527,7
264,2
5447
622,8
522,9
665,3
909,7
480,3
309,0
050,0
594,4
560,0

60,8
126,0
108,5
200,0
204,8
229,6
304,0
303,7
292,0
487,6
536,8
559,2
722,6
708,1
688,3
755,2

1018,0
1099,0
1944,0
1507,0
1776,0
1269,0
2270,0

121,3
129,6
177,5
242,7
247,9
336,6
308,7
400,0
332,1
523,3
593,8
607,3
784,8
869,0
845,7
1165,0
1188,0
1557,0
2068,0
2255,0
2461,0
2965,0
2573,0

1215
150,0
177,5
259,1
261,0
352,3
376,5
438,1
458,7
550,5
617,6
644,8
814,0
877,7
1273,0
1381,0
1926,0
1742,0
2078,0
2716,0
2619,0
3494,0
2717,0

135,6
161,0
193,7
307,1
342,7
439,4
380,2
469,4
565,7
552,3
658,4
798,7
835,6
895,1
1370,0
1987,0
1972,0
1838,0
2183,0
2922,0
3089,0
3733,0
3277,0



